

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Reconstruction & Resurfacing
of Various Streets
Woodcrest and Mead Valley Areas**

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 16, 2001

PROJECT NO. X0007

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			R.J. Noble Company Orange, CA 92856	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	27,880	1.50	41,820.00	1.08	30,110.40	
2	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,900	2.50	7,250.00	3.00	8,700.00	
3	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	160	10.00	1,600.00	35.00	5,600.00	
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	16,200.00	16,200.00	
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,155	25.00	53,875.00	23.00	49,565.00	
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	5,210	20.00	104,200.00	16.50	85,965.00	
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,450	1.00	23,450.00	0.85	19,932.50	
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	13,160	35.00	460,600.00	33.50	440,860.00	
11	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	890	4.00	3,560.00	2.80	2,492.00	
TOTALS:						711,355.00		672,924.90	

					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229		Holland-Lowe Construction San Bernardino, CA 92408	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	27,880	0.90	25,092.00	0.93	25,928.40
2	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,900	1.45	4,205.00	2.54	7,366.00
3	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	160	15.75	2,520.00	9.90	1,584.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	17,000.00	17,000.00	13,808.00	13,808.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,155	28.50	61,417.50	29.72	64,046.60
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	24,300.00	24,300.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	5,210	16.00	83,360.00	12.25	63,822.50
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,450	0.60	14,070.00	0.85	19,932.50
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,625.00	2,625.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	13,160	35.50	467,180.00	37.60	494,816.00
11	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	890	2.70	2,403.00	2.80	2,492.00
TOTALS:						689,997.50		720,721.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Reconstruction & Resurfacing
of Various Streets
Woodcrest and Mead Valley Areas**

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 16, 2001

PROJECT NO. X0007

					HPD Inc. Corona, CA 92878-0270		McLaughlin Eng. & Mining Temecula, CA 92590-2701	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	27,880	0.30	8,364.00	0.90	25,092.00
2	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,900	2.85	8,265.00	2.10	6,090.00
3	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	160	14.00	2,240.00	20.00	3,200.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	11,500.00	11,500.00	48,300.00	48,300.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,155	30.25	65,188.75	29.00	62,495.00
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	15,500.00	15,500.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	5,210	21.00	109,410.00	14.00	72,940.00
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,450	0.85	19,932.50	1.00	23,450.00
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	13,160	37.80	497,448.00	37.90	498,764.00
11	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	890	4.00	3,560.00	3.80	3,382.00
TOTALS:						745,908.25		767,113.00

					Match Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412		Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	27,880	1.50	41,820.00	1.25	34,850.00
2	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,900	1.50	4,350.00	1.20	3,480.00
3	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	160	32.00	5,120.00	24.00	3,840.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	49,932.00	49,932.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,155	27.00	58,185.00	26.00	56,030.00
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	32,000.00	32,000.00	4,225.00	4,225.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	5,210	17.00	88,570.00	16.00	83,360.00
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,450	0.80	18,760.00	0.50	11,725.00
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,300.00	4,300.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	13,160	35.50	467,180.00	39.50	519,820.00
11	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	890	4.00	3,560.00	3.50	3,115.00
TOTALS:						774,477.00		778,745.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Reconstruction & Resurfacing
of Various Streets
Woodcrest and Mead Valley Areas**

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: May 16, 2001

PROJECT NO. X0007

					Laird Construction Co., Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730		Silvia Construction, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	27,880	1.50	41,820.00	1.05	29,274.00
2	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,900	2.50	7,250.00	2.35	6,815.00
3	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER, CRS 209)	SQFT	160	15.00	2,400.00	15.95	2,552.00
4	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	57,500.00	57,500.00	25,965.00	25,965.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	2,155	25.00	53,875.00	27.50	59,262.50
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	5,210	14.75	76,847.50	29.95	156,039.50
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	23,450	1.00	23,450.00	1.05	24,622.50
9	374206	SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	4,750.00	4,750.00	4,515.00	4,515.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	13,160	36.25	477,050.00	38.00	500,080.00
11	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	890	4.00	3,560.00	2.78	2,474.20
TOTALS:						798,502.50		823,599.70